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PUDDINGS

8.50STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
Salted caramel ice cream, honeycomb

8.50DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
Raspberry ripple ice cream, white chocolate shards

6.20PASSION FRUIT SORBET
Made with fresh passionfruit

COFFEE

Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Flat white

Latte

Cappuccino

2.25

2.75

3.00

3.10

3.10

2.90

all puddings, including ice creams and sorbets, are made in house by our head chef
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