PUDDINGS

DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE Raspberry ripple ice cream, white chocolate shards	8.50
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING Salted caramel ice cream, honeycomb	8.50
PASSION FRUIT SORBET Made with fresh passionfruit	6.20

all puddings, including ice creams and sorbets, are made in house by our head chef

	COFFEE	
Espresso		2.25
Macchiato		2.90
Americano		2.75
Flat white		3.00
Latte		3.10
Сарриссіпо		3.10

THE OLD BANK HOUSE, CASTLE CARY BA7 7AW

LAZYLOBSTERCASTLECARY.CO.UK